SCOTLAND 1660-1688

Special acts of worship as given in National Prayers volume 1.

1660-S
1665-S1
1665-S2
1665-S3
1666-S1
1666-S2
1675-S
1678-S
1681-S
1683-S
1684-S
1685-S
1688-S1
1688-S2

thanksgiving day
fast day
thanksgiving day
fast day

fast days
thanksgiving days
fast days

fast day

fast days
thanksgiving day
fast days
thanksgiving days
thanksgiving days
thanksgiving days

restoration of Charles |1

outbreak of second Anglo-Dutch war
naval battle of Lowestoft

plague in England

naval campaign against the Dutch
naval victory in the Four Days battle
dearth and drought

the popish plot

drought, catholic conspiracies
discovery of Rye House plot

bad weather and fears of famine
defeat of Monmouth and Argyll risings
pregnancy of Queen Mary

birth of Prince James



