SCOTLAND 1660–1688

Special acts of worship as given in National Prayers volume 1.

1660–S	thanksgiving day	restoration of Charles II
1665–S1	fast day	outbreak of second Anglo-Dutch war
1665–S2	thanksgiving day	naval battle of Lowestoft
1665–S3	fast day	plague in England
1666–S1	fast days	naval campaign against the Dutch
1666–S2	thanksgiving days	naval victory in the Four Days battle
1675–S	fast days	dearth and drought
1678–S	fast day	the popish plot
1681–S	fast days	drought, catholic conspiracies
1683–S	thanksgiving day	discovery of Rye House plot
1684–S	fast days	bad weather and fears of famine
1685–S	thanksgiving days	defeat of Monmouth and Argyll risings
1688–S1	thanksgiving days	pregnancy of Queen Mary
1688–S2	thanksgiving days	birth of Prince James